MPN: AUDCCO025

Stereo RCA Cable; 2 x RCA Male to RCA

male, 2.5m

for connecting devices with stereo RCA connectors for audio applications

® 2 x RCA male (audio left/right) - 2 x RCA male (audio left/right)

Specifications

Battery

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Battery Type

Cable length
Connector 1

Connector 1 form factor
Connector 1 gender
Connector 2

Connector 2 form factor
Connector 2 gender

Product colour

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified
Net Weight (Product, kg)

Brand Name

Warranty

D Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

NONE - Only use for non-battery items

25m
2 x RCA
Straight
Male
2 x RCA
Straight
Male

Black

175 cm
0,076 kg
31cm

199 cm
0,066 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)



Other products in this series

0,5
1,5
2,5
3,0
50
10,0
15,0
20,0

AUDCCO5
AUDCC2
AUDCCO025
AUDCC3
AUDCCS
AUDCCIO
AUDCCIS
AUDCC20

:) Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity



