

MPN: AUDCC025

## Stereo RCA Cable; 2 x RCA Male to RCA male, 2.5m

for connecting devices with stereo RCA connectors for audio applications

• 2 x RCA male (audio left/right) - 2 x RCA male (audio left/right)



## **Specifications**

Battery	Battery Type	NONE - Only use for non-battery items
Features	Cable length	2,5 m
	Connector 1	2 x RCA
	Connector 1 form factor	Straight
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	2 x RCA
	Connector 2 form factor	Straight
	Connector 2 gender	Male
	Product colour	Black
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	17,5 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0,076 kg
	Height Verified	3,1 cm
	Width Verified	19,9 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0,066 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)



## Other products in this series

Cable length	
0,5	AUDCC05
1,5	AUDCC2
2,5	AUDCC025
3,0	AUDCC3
5,0	AUDCC5
10,0	AUDCC10
15,0	AUDCC15
20,0	AUDCC20